
VEB  2014 - VALTELLINA EXTREME BREVET

N. COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'
PAR AR PAR AR PAR AR PAR AR

1 ZANGRANDO MARIO USBORMIESE 05:00 12:10 12:45 NO 04:30 10:55 NO NO 05:00 10:55 29:55:00 CERVO

2 GOIA NAZZARENO INDIVIDUALE 05:00 13:05 13:35 21:40 23:50 08:40 09:15 19:00 05:00 19:00 38:00:00 CAMOSCIO

3 BARSI MAURIZIO VERSILIA CYCLING 05:15 11:35 12:10 NO 04:55 11:00 NO NO 05:15 11:00 29:45:00 CERVO

4 COLOMBO ANTONIO TEAM BOOMERANG NO NO NO NO 17:00 23:30 01:00 08:00 17:00 8:00 15:00 CERVO

5 SOSIO VALENTINO USBORMIESE NO NO NO NO NO NO 10:15 16:40 10:15 16:40 06:25 CAPRIOLO

6 MORETTI GIOVANNI INDIVIDUALE 05:00 11:50 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 11:50 06:50 CAPRIOLO

7 BENEDETTI ANGELO VERSALIA CYCLING 05:15 11:30 12:10 18:45 04:55 11:35 12:00 18:40 05:15 18:40 37:40:00 CAMOSCIO

9 BENNET JULIA FAUSTO COPPI CESENATICO 05:00 15:45 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 15:45 10:45 CAPRIOLO

10 BETTINI GABRIELE USBORMIESE 05:00 12:10 12:45 21:05 21:45 08:15 10:55 19:30 05:00 19:30 38:30:00 CAMOSCIO

11 BIANCHI DAVIDE ASD RAMPI CLUB BRINAZA 05:00 11:35 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 11:35 06:35 CAPRIOLO

12 BORGHINI LORENZO FAUSTO COPPI CESENATICO 05:00 11:40 NO NO 04:30 11:15 NO NO 05:00 11:15 30:15:00 CERVO

13 BRUTTOMESSO MARCO G.C. CORNEDO 05:00 12:30 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 12:30 07:30 CAPRIOLO

14 BUSELLATO FIORINDO G.C. CORNEDO 05:00 11:25 12:00 19:50 NO NO NO NO 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO

15 BUTTI LORENZO ASD CARIMATE TEAM NO NO 11:00 21:00 NO NO NO NO 11:00 21:00 10:00 CAPRIOLO

16 CAPPELLETTI GIACOMO USBORMIESE 05:10 13:20 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:10 13:20 08:10 CAPRIOLO

17 FANCOLI MAX USBORMIESE 05:00 12:10 12:55 NO NO NO 04:55 12:10 05:00 12:10 31:10:00 CERVO

18 CAPPELLARI ELISA ASD SALESE CYCLING FTP 05:00 13:25 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 13:25 08:25 CAPRIOLO

19 CARLI VILIANO VERSALIA CYCLING 05:15 12:20 12:30 NO 04:55 12:05 NO NO 05:15 12:05 30:50:00 CERVO

20 CASTELLI GIOVANNI CMT ABBIATE GRASSO 05:00 11:05 11:30 18:25 04:05 10:20 11:05 18:00 05:00 18:00 37:00:00 CAMOSCIO

21 CHARBONNIER ROBERT RSI SOPHIA SPORT 05:00 12:05 12:30 20:10 NO NO NO NO 05:00 20:10 15:10 CERVO

22 COSTANTIN MASSIMO CMT ABBIATE GRASSO 05:00 11:05 11:30 18:25 NO NO NO NO 05:00 18:25 13:25 CERVO

23 CRISTIANO ROBERTO TEAM FOCUS FANELLI BIKE 05:15 11:45 13:10 19:50 05:00 12.00 NO NO 05:15 12:00 30:45:00 STAMBECCO

24 DEFACIS PIERMAURO TERZANO CICLI NO NO 11:00 21:00 NO NO NO NO 11:00 21:00 10:00 CAPRIOLO

25 DESIDERI MARIO ASD CICLISTICA VALDOMBRONE 05:00 14:00 14:20 00:35 NO NO NO NO 05:00 00:35 19:35 CERVO

26 FACCHINETTI GUIDO GSR FERRERO 05:00 12:30 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 12:30 07:30 CAPRIOLO

27 FAINI ALESSANDRO VERSALIA CYLING 05:15 11:30 12:10 17:55 04:55 10:50 11:10 16:50 05:15 16:50 35:35:00 CAMOSCIO

28 GAFFURI DANILO USBORMIESE 05:00 11:55 12:35 19:00 NO NO NO NO 05:00 19:00 14:00 CERVO

29 GALLAZZI LUIGI EBS GAVIRATE NO NO 11:00 21:00 NO NO NO NO 11:00 21:00 10:00 CAPRIOLO

30 GALLEANI UMBERTA G.S.PASSATORE 05:00 11:30 11:50 19:20 02:50 10:10 10:55 18:30 05:00 18:30 37:30:00 CAMOSCIO

31 GAMPER STEFANO VELOCE CLUB BOLZANO 05:00 10:45 11:05 NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 10:45 05:45 CAPRIOLO

32 GATTI STEFANO EQUIPE CORBETTESE NO NO 11:00 17:20 04:50 11:15 NO NO 11:00 11:15 24:15:00 CERVO

33 CIAMBALLI PAOLO MARTESANA ASD 05:00 10:55 11:30 17:45 NO NO NO NO 05:00 17:45 12:45 CERVO

34 IZZO FABRIZIO TEAM FOCUS FANELLI BIKE 05:15 13:00 NO NO 05:00 13:15 NO NO 05:15 13:15 32:00:00 CERVO

35 MASSIRONI MATTEO CICLISTICA CAMBIAGHESE 05:00 10:55 11:20 17:30 18:20 00:55 02:10 08:40 05:00 8:40 27:40:00 CAMOSCIO

36 MATTEUCCI GIORGIO POLISPORTIVACROCEROSSA 05:00 11:15 11:40 18:25 03:30 11:10 11:35 18:50 05:00 18:50 37:50:00 CAMOSCIO

37 MONDINI HUGO ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO 05:00 12:15 12:35 20:05 02:55 10:55 11:30 18:55 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO

38 MONDINI PATRIK ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO 05:00 12:15 12:35 20:05 02:55 10:55 11:30 18:55 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO

39 OTTOBONI FAUSTO ASDVELOCLUBRODIGO 05:00 12:20 12:40 20:45 23:50 08:00 09:30 17:00 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO

40 PAGANO CARMINE SYSTEMCARSANSAGHI 05:00 12:40 13:15 19:45 20:20 06:15 09:00 17:25 05:00 17:25 36:25:00 CAMOSCIO

41 PINAMONTI SIMONE INPA SOTTOLI-GIUSFREDI 05:00 10:55 11:30 17:20 18:35 00:55 03:35 10:00 05:00 10:00 29:00:00 CAMOSCIO

42 PIVA MANUEL ASD SALESE CYCLING FTP 05:00 13:25 13:45 20:45 04:50 11:30 12:20 19:35 05:00 19:35 38:35:00 CAMOSCIO
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43 POZZI MAURO FREE BIKE CASTEGNATO 05:00 12:15 12:40 NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 12:15 07:15 CAPRIOLO

44 PRETTO GIOVANNI G.C. CORNEDO 05:00 12:30 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 12:30 07:30 CAPRIOLO

46 REFOSCO MASSIMO INDIVIDUALE 05:00 11:25 12:00 19:50 NO NO NO NO 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO

47 ROVETTO GIOVANNI G.S.PASSATORE 05:00 11:30 12:05 19:20 02:50 10:10 10:55 18:30 05:00 18:30 37:30:00 CAMOSCIO

48 SARTORI MASSIMO EQUIPE CORBETTESE 05:00 12:40 13:15 19:45 20:20 06:15 NO NO 05:00 6:15 25:15:00 STAMBECCO

49 SCAZZOLI FRANCESCO SSD A. SCHIANTARELLI ASOLA 05:00 12:20 13:05 20:30 03:10 10:20 11:25 18:55 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO

50 SCAZZOLI LORENZO SSD A. SCHIANTARELLI ASOLA 05:00 12:20 13:15 20:45 03:10 10:30 11:25 18:55 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO

51 SPIEZIA STEFANO ASD TEAM EVOLUTION BIKE 05:00 12:25 13:15 20:50 03:10 10:30 NO NO 05:00 10:30 29:30:00 STAMBECCO

52 SPREAFICO CARLO ASD PEDALE LECCHESE NO NO 11:00 16:55 17:25 00:40 NO NO 11:00 0:40 13:40 CERVO

53 TASSO ALESSANDRO ASD GC BOVOLENTA 05:00 12:50 13:15 20:45 04:40 11:35 12:20 19:35 05:00 19:35 38:35:00 CAMOSCIO

55 VENTURA PAOLO TEAM BIKE ADFRUIT 05:00 14:00 14:20 00:35 NO NO NO NO 05:00 0:35 19:35 CERVO

56 ZAMPERETTI ANDREA G.C. CORNEDO 05:00 11:25 12:45 19:50 NO NO NO NO 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO

57 ZARANTONELLO NICOLA INDIVIDUALE 05:00 11:25 12:45 19:50 NO NO NO NO 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO

58 CANCLINI  ARRIGO USBORMIESE 05:00 15:45 NO NO NO NO 07:15 16:50 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO

59 REZZOLI MANUELA USBORMIESE 05:00 15:45 NO NO NO NO 07:15 16:50 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO

60 SANTAMARIA UMBERTO BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE 05:00 12:40 12:55 20:35 NO NO NO NO 05:00 20:35 15:35 CERVO

62 CANCLINI ROBERTO US BORMIESE 05:00 11:45 NO NO 04:55 11:35 NO NO 05:00 11:35 30:35:00 CERVO

64 ELLI ALBERTO INDIVIDUALE 05:10 11:50 12:05 18:40 19:15 02:55 NO NO 05:10 2:55 21:45 STAMBECCO

65 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA US BORMIESE 05:00 11:20 NO NO 04:45 10:20 NO NO 05:00 10:20 29:20:00 CERVO

66 SCARPELLINI ALAN AQUILOTTI CERVIA 05:00 11:45 12:50 20:05 NO NO NO NO 05:00 20:05 15:05 CERVO

67 DELLA FRANCA GIANPIERO VIESSE ROTORESS TIRANO 05:00 12:10 12:45 20:50 03:30 10:20 10:55 19:30 05:00 19:30 38:30:00 CAMOSCIO

68 MONTI ENRICO U.C. CABIATESE 05:00 12:45 13:15 22:00 23:50 08:45 NO NO 05:00 8:45 27:45:00 STAMBECCO

69 SURINI ALESSANDRO U.C. CABIATESE 05:00 12:45 13:15 22:00 NO NO NO NO 05:00 22:00 17:00 CERVO

70 NOVALLI RAOUL PAOLO CLAMAS TEAM 05:00 11:30 11:45 18:20 03:35 11:05 11:30 18:00 05:00 18:00 37:00:00 CAMOSCIO

71 PELLICCETTI  LUCA ASD PEDALE FERRANO 05:00 11:35 12:20 19:10 04:25 11:20 NO NO 05:00 11:20 30:20:00 STAMBECCO

72 ZANCA SIMONE TEAM BICI SPORT FABRIAN 05:00 11:30 12:00 19:20 23:50 07:50 NO NO 05:00 7:50 26:50:00 STAMBECCO

73 ZANCA LEONARDO TEAM BICI SPORT FABRIAN 05:00 11:30 12:00 19:20 23:50 07:50 NO NO 05:00 7:50 26:50:00 STAMBECCO

74 EVARDI PIERLUIGI ATB CROCE VERDE FERMO 05:00 11:55 12:20 19:15 04:30 11:30 11:50 19:00 05:00 19:00 38:00:00 CAMOSCIO

75 EVARDI FABRIZIO ATB CROCE VERDE FERMO 05:00 11:55 12:20 NO 04:25 11:20 11:50 19:00 05:00 19:00 38:00:00 STAMBECCO

76 VIGNATI GIANMARCO US BORMIESE 05:00 13:00 13:45 NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 13:00 08:00 CAPRIOLO

77 TENDERINI MARCO PELIBIKE 05:00 12:10 12:30 20:20 22:05 07:00 NO NO 05:00 7:00 26:00:00 STAMBECCO

78 LENSI GIANCARLO CICLI MAGGI 05:00 10:50 11:00 17:15 04:40 11:00 NO NO 05:00 11:00 30:00:00 STAMBECCO

79 LOSSI MARIO ASD CICLISTICA FORTE DEI MARMI 05:00 11:20 11:40 18:20 04:40 11:00 NO NO 05:00 11:00 30:00:00 STAMBECCO

80 BOTTI ALBERTO ASD LA BIONDA OFFLANGA 05:00 11:30 11:40 18:20 03:25 10:40 11:10 17:45 05:00 17:45 36:45:00 CAMOSCIO

81 VALSECCHI ISIDORO PEDALE LECCHESE 05:00 11:40 12:40 20:30 23:50 08:00 09:30 17:00 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO

82 GNECCHI ANGELO PEDALE LECCHESE 05:00 12:30 13:15 20:40 NO NO NO NO 05:00 20:40 15:40 CERVO

83 MORANDUZZO SIMONE USBORMIESE 05:10 11:40 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:10 11:40 06:30 CAPRIOLO

84 ZANGRANDO STEFANO USBORMIESE 05:00 12:10 12:55 NO 04:30 10:55 NO NO 05:00 10:55 29:55:00 CERVO

85 BESANA LUCA SAV 85 NERVIANO 05:00 12:00 12:50 20:35 21:45 07:00 NO NO 05:00 7:00 26:00:00 STAMBECCO

86 REZIA LOPPIO EUGENIO AS ROMA CICLISMO 05:00 12:30 14:25 23:20 NO NO NO NO 05:00 23:20 18:20 CERVO

87 MAZZUCCHELLI GRAZIANO MARIA GS SOPORTISSIMO 05:00 12:00 12:55 20:30 21:45 06:55 NO NO 05:00 6:55 25:55:00 STAMBECCO

88 SOSIO REMO U.S. BORMIESE 05:00 11:20 NO NO 04:30 11:10 NO NO 05:00 11:10 30:10:00 CERVO

89 BERNASCONI STEFANO BCI BIKE 93 05:00 11:10 11:30 18:20 NO NO NO NO 05:00 18:20 13:20 CERVO

90 CORBARI LORIS BCI BIKE 93 05:00 11:10 11:50 18:20 NO NO NO NO 05:00 18:20 13:20 CERVO

91 CROCI MARCELLO BCI BIKE 93 05:00 11:10 11:35 18:20 NO NO NO NO 05:00 18:20 13:20 CERVO
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92 PERIN ANGELA G S PRASECCO BIESSE 05:40 12:15 12:45 19:35 23:50 08:00 09:30 00:00 05:40 17:00 35:20:00 CAMOSCIO

93 COLONETTI  LUCA TEAM G.L.D. 05:00 10:35 11:15 17:20 18:55 02:10 05:25 12:15 05:00 12:15 31:15:00 CAMOSCIO

94 BORGONOVI  GERMANO BRONTOLO BIKE 05:00 12:15 12:40 NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 12:15 07:15 CAPRIOLO

95 FONTANA ANDREA PASSOLENTOROVELLASCA 05:40 14:15 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:40 14:15 08:35 CAPRIOLO

96 PUGLIESE FABIO PASSOLENTOROVELLASCA 05:40 14:15 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:40 14:15 08:35 CAPRIOLO

97 BREMBILLA MICHELE G S RAVONESE 05:00 11:10 11:50 19:35 04:30 12:15 12:45 20:00 05:00 20:00 39:00:00 CAMOSCIO

98 SALVATORE STEFANO G S RAVONESE 05:00 11:10 11:50 19:35 04:30 12:15 12:45 20:00 05:00 20:00 39:00:00 CAMOSCIO

99 PASTORIO ANDREA SCHIANTARELLI 05:00 12:25 13:05 20:30 03:10 10:20 11:25 18:55 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO

100 GNALI DARIO MTB ITALIA ASD 05:00 10:40 11:00 17:00 17:45 00:10 04:55 11:10 05:00 11:10 30:10:00 CAMOSCIO

101 CARDELLINI IVAN TEAM CARIMATE 05:00 10:30 11:05 16:20 17:00 23:30 01:00 08:00 05:00 08:00 27:00:00 CAMOSCIO

102 BIFFI MATTIA PEDALE LECCHESE 05:00 11:20 12:20 19:35 23:50 08:00 09:30 17:00 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO

103 GANDOLFI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 05:00 11:20 12:00 19:35 04:50 12:00 NO NO 05:00 12:00 31:00:00 STAMBECCO

104 COLTRO  ARIANNA TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 05:00 12:40 NO NO 05:00 12:35 13:15 NO 05:00 12:35 31:35:00 CERVO

105 AGRINI ALESSANDRO TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 05:00 12:40 NO NO 05:00 12:35 13:15 NO 05:00 12:35 31:35:00 CERVO

106 QUADRI ARIS TEAM G.L.D. 05:00 10:55 11:20 17:30 19:00 02:10 05:25 12:15 05:00 12:15 31:15:00 CAMOSCIO

107 MINOTTI CLAUDIO CESENA TRIATLON 05:00 11:30 12:10 19:45 23:50 08:00 09:25 17:00 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO

108 VIGORELLI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 05:00 12:30 12:55 21:10 NO NO NO NO 05:00 21:10 16:10 CERVO

109 BIANCHI REMO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 09:55 NO NO 03:50 08:50 09:25 14:45 05:00 14:45 33:45:00 STAMBECCO

110 TOGNI PAOLO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 10:45 NO NO 04:40 10:20 NO NO 05:00 10:20 29:20:00 CERVO

111 SCALA BERTOLIN IVAN U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 10:50 11:30 17:30 17:40 02:10 07:50 14:35 05:00 14:35 33:35:00 CAMOSCIO

112 CAPPELLETTI SILVANO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 NO NO NO 05:00 11:00 NO NO 05:00 11:00 06:00 CAPRIOLO

113 CASARI CLAUDIO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 12:40 NO NO 05:00 16:50 NO NO 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO

114 GIACOMELLI BRUNO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 12:15 NO NO NO NO NO NO 05:00 12:15 07:15 CAPRIOLO

115 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 10:35 12:00 NO 04:45 10:10 11:05 16:50 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 STAMBECCO

116 GUGGIOLA MATTEO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 12:40 NO NO 05:00 16:50 NO NO 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO

117 SOSIO VALENTINO U.S.BORMIESE 05:00 12:00 12:50 20:00 04:50 11:40 NO NO 05:00 11:40 30:40:00 STAMBECCO

119 GAMBARO FULVIO EQUIPE CORBETTESE NO NO NO NO 04:55 11:15 11:40 18:55 04:55 18:55 14:00:00 CERVO

120 FRANCESCHINA MIRKO U.S.BORMIESE NO NO NO NO 05:00 10:30 12:10 18:50 05:00 18:50 13:50:00 CERVO

121 OCCHI ANDREA U.S.BORMIESE NO NO NO NO 05:00 16:50 NO NO 05:00 16:50 11:50 CAPRIOLO

122 DONAGRANDI DANIELE U.S.BORMIESE NO NO NO NO 05:00 16:50 NO NO 05:00 16:50 11:50 CAPRIOLO

45 REFATTI LORIS ATHLEIC CLUB MERANO 05:00 12:30 13:00 21:45 23:50 08:40 11:25 20:15 05:00 20:15 39:15:00 CAMOSCIO

CAPRIOLO DELLE ALPI
CERVO DELLE ALPI

STAMBECCO DELLE ALPI
CAMOSCIO DELLE ALPI
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N. COGNOME E NOME PART ARR TEMPO
BREVETTO 
CAPRIOLO

SOCIETA'

6 MORETTI GIOVANNI 05:00 11:50 06:50 CAPRIOLO INDIVIDUALE

9 BENNET JULIA 05:00 15:45 10:45 CAPRIOLO FAUSTO COPPI CESENATICO

11 BIANCHI DAVIDE 05:00 11:35 06:35 CAPRIOLO ASD RAMPI CLUB BRINAZA

13 BRUTTOMESSO MARCO 05:00 12:30 07:30 CAPRIOLO G.C. CORNEDO

15 BUTTI LORENZO 11:00 21:00 10:00 CAPRIOLO ASD CARIMATE TEAM

16 CAPPELLETTI GIACOMO 05:10 13:20 08:10 CAPRIOLO USBORMIESE 

18 CAPPELLARI ELISA 05:00 13:25 08:25 CAPRIOLO ASD SALESE CYCLING FTP

24 DEFACIS PIERMAURO 11:00 21:00 10:00 CAPRIOLO TERZANO CICLI

26 FACCHINETTI GUIDO 05:00 12:30 07:30 CAPRIOLO GSR FERRERO

29 GALLAZZI LUIGI 11:00 21:00 10:00 CAPRIOLO EBS GAVIRATE

31 GAMPER STEFANO 05:00 10:45 05:45 CAPRIOLO VELOCE CLUB BOLZANO

43 POZZI MAURO 05:00 12:15 07:15 CAPRIOLO FREE BIKE CASTEGNATO

44 PRETTO GIOVANNI 05:00 12:30 07:30 CAPRIOLO G.C. CORNEDO

76 VIGNATI GIANMARCO 05:00 13:00 08:00 CAPRIOLO US BORMIESE

83 MORANDUZZO SIMONE 05:10 11:40 06:30 CAPRIOLO USBORMIESE 

94 BORGONOVI  GERMANO 05:00 12:15 07:15 CAPRIOLO BRONTOLO BIKE

95 FONTANA ANDREA 05:40 14:15 08:35 CAPRIOLO PASSOLENTOROVELLASCA

96 PUGLIESE FABIO 05:40 14:15 08:35 CAPRIOLO PASSOLENTOROVELLASCA

112 CAPPELLETTI SILVANO 05:00 11:00 06:00 CAPRIOLO U.S.BORMIESE

114 GIACOMELLI BRUNO 05:00 12:15 07:15 CAPRIOLO U.S.BORMIESE

5 SOSIO VALENTINO 10:15 16:40 06:25 CAPRIOLO USBORMIESE 

121 OCCHI ANDREA 05:00 16:50 11:50 CAPRIOLO U.S.BORMIESE

122 DONAGRANDI DANIELE 05:00 16:50 11:50 CAPRIOLO U.S.BORMIESE

N. COGNOME E NOME PART ARR TEMPO
BREVETTO 

CERVO
SOCIETA'

1 ZANGRANDO MARIO 05:00 10:55 29:55:00 CERVO USBORMIESE 

3 BARSI MAURIZIO 05:15 11:00 29:45:00 CERVO VERSILIA CYCLING

4 COLOMBO ANTONIO 17:00 8:00 15:00 CERVO TEAM BOOMERANG

12 BORGHINI LORENZO 05:00 11:15 30:15:00 CERVO FAUSTO COPPI CESENATICO

14 BUSELLATO FIORINDO 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO G.C. CORNEDO

17 FANCOLI MAX 05:00 12:10 31:10:00 CERVO USBORMIESE 

19 CARLI VILIANO 05:15 12:05 30:50:00 CERVO VERSALIA CYCLING

21 CHARBONNIER ROBERT 05:00 20:10 15:10 CERVO RSI SOPHIA SPORT

22 COSTANTIN MASSIMO 05:00 18:25 13:25 CERVO CMT ABBIATE GRASSO

25 DESIDERI MARIO 05:00 00:35 19:35 CERVO ASD CICLISTICA VALDOMBRONE

28 GAFFURI DANILO 05:00 19:00 14:00 CERVO USBORMIESE 

32 GATTI STEFANO 11:00 11:15 24:15:00 CERVO EQUIPE CORBETTESE

33 CIAMBALLI PAOLO 05:00 17:45 12:45 CERVO MARTESANA ASD

34 IZZO FABRIZIO 05:15 13:15 32:00:00 CERVO TEAM FOCUS FANELLI BIKE

46 REFOSCO MASSIMO 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO INDIVIDUALE

52 SPREAFICO CARLO 11:00 0:40 13:40 CERVO ASD PEDALE LECCHESE

55 VENTURA PAOLO 05:00 0:35 19:35 CERVO TEAM BIKE ADFRUIT

56 ZAMPERETTI ANDREA 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO G.C. CORNEDO

57 ZARANTONELLO NICOLA 05:00 19:50 14:50 CERVO INDIVIDUALE

60 SANTAMARIA UMBERTO 05:00 20:35 15:35 CERVO BIKE TEAM AVIS LISSONE
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62 CANCLINI ROBERTO 05:00 11:35 30:35:00 CERVO US BORMIESE

65 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA 05:00 10:20 29:20:00 CERVO US BORMIESE

66 SCARPELLINI ALAN 05:00 20:05 15:05 CERVO AQUILOTTI CERVIA

69 SURINI ALESSANDRO 05:00 22:00 17:00 CERVO U.C. CABIATESE

82 GNECCHI ANGELO 05:00 20:40 15:40 CERVO PEDALE LECCHESE

84 ZANGRANDO STEFANO 05:00 10:55 29:55:00 CERVO USBORMIESE 

86 REZIA LOPPIO EUGENIO 05:00 23:20 18:20 CERVO AS ROMA CICLISMO

88 SOSIO REMO 05:00 11:10 30:10:00 CERVO U.S. BORMIESE

89 BERNASCONI STEFANO 05:00 18:20 13:20 CERVO BCI BIKE 93

90 CORBARI LORIS 05:00 18:20 13:20 CERVO BCI BIKE 93

91 CROCI MARCELLO 05:00 18:20 13:20 CERVO BCI BIKE 93

108 VIGORELLI ANDREA 05:00 21:10 16:10 CERVO INDIVIDUALE

110 TOGNI PAOLO 05:00 10:20 29:20:00 CERVO U.S.BORMIESE

58 CANCLINI  ARRIGO 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO USBORMIESE 

59 REZZOLI MANUELA 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO USBORMIESE 

104 COLTRO  ARIANNA 05:00 12:35 31:35:00 CERVO TOKENS CICLI BETTONI

105 AGRINI ALESSANDRO 05:00 12:35 31:35:00 CERVO TOKENS CICLI BETTONI

113 CASARI CLAUDIO 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO U.S.BORMIESE

116 GUGGIOLA MATTEO 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 CERVO U.S.BORMIESE

119 GAMBARO FULVIO 04:55 18:55 14:00:00 CERVO EQUIPE CORBETTESE

120 FRANCESCHINA MIRKO 05:00 18:50 13:50:00 CERVO U.S.BORMIESE

N. COGNOME E NOME PART ARR TEMPO
BREVETTO 

STAMBECCO
SOCIETA'

23 CRISTIANO ROBERTO 05:15 12:00 30:45:00 STAMBECCO TEAM FOCUS FANELLI BIKE

48 SARTORI MASSIMO 05:00 6:15 25:15:00 STAMBECCO EQUIPE CORBETTESE

51 SPIEZIA STEFANO 05:00 10:30 29:30:00 STAMBECCO ASD TEAM EVOLUTION BIKE

64 ELLI ALBERTO 05:10 2:55 21:45 STAMBECCO INDIVIDUALE

68 MONTI ENRICO 05:00 8:45 27:45:00 STAMBECCO U.C. CABIATESE

71 PELLICCETTI  LUCA 05:00 11:20 30:20:00 STAMBECCO ASD PEDALE FERRANO

72 ZANCA SIMONE 05:00 7:50 26:50:00 STAMBECCO TEAM BICI SPORT FABRIAN

73 ZANCA LEONARDO 05:00 7:50 26:50:00 STAMBECCO TEAM BICI SPORT FABRIAN

77 TENDERINI MARCO 05:00 7:00 26:00:00 STAMBECCO PELIBIKE

78 LENSI GIANCARLO 05:00 11:00 30:00:00 STAMBECCO CICLI MAGGI

79 LOSSI MARIO 05:00 11:00 30:00:00 STAMBECCO ASD CICLISTICA FORTE DEI MARMI

85 BESANA LUCA 05:00 7:00 26:00:00 STAMBECCO SAV 85 NERVIANO

87 MAZZUCCHELLI GRAZIANO MARIA 05:00 6:55 25:55:00 STAMBECCO GS SOPORTISSIMO

103 GANDOLFI ANDREA 05:00 12:00 31:00:00 STAMBECCO INDIVIDUALE

109 BIANCHI REMO 05:00 14:45 33:45:00 STAMBECCO U.S.BORMIESE

117 SOSIO VALENTINO 05:00 11:40 30:40:00 STAMBECCO U.S.BORMIESE

115 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 05:00 16:50 35:50:00 STAMBECCO U.S.BORMIESE

75 EVARDI FABRIZIO 05:00 19:00 38:00:00 STAMBECCO ATB CROCE VERDE FERMO

N. COGNOME E NOME PART ARR TEMPO
BREVETTO 
CAMOSCIO

SOCIETA'

35 MASSIRONI MATTEO 05:00 8:40 27:40:00 CAMOSCIO CICLISTICA CAMBIAGHESE

41 PINAMONTI SIMONE 05:00 10:00 29:00:00 CAMOSCIO INPA SOTTOLI-GIUSFREDI

93 COLONETTI  LUCA 05:00 12:15 31:15:00 CAMOSCIO TEAM G.L.D.

100 GNALI DARIO 05:00 11:10 30:10:00 CAMOSCIO MTB ITALIA ASD

101 CARDELLINI IVAN 05:00 08:00 27:00:00 CAMOSCIO TEAM CARIMATE
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106 QUADRI ARIS 05:00 12:15 31:15:00 CAMOSCIO TEAM G.L.D.

111 SCALA BERTOLIN IVAN 05:00 14:35 33:35:00 CAMOSCIO U.S.BORMIESE

27 FAINI ALESSANDRO 05:15 16:50 35:35:00 CAMOSCIO VERSALIA CYLING

39 OTTOBONI FAUSTO 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO ASDVELOCLUBRODIGO

81 VALSECCHI ISIDORO 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO PEDALE LECCHESE

92 PERIN ANGELA 05:40 17:00 35:20:00 CAMOSCIO G S PRASECCO BIESSE

102 BIFFI MATTIA 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO PEDALE LECCHESE

107 MINOTTI CLAUDIO 05:00 17:00 36:00:00 CAMOSCIO CESENA TRIATLON

20 CASTELLI GIOVANNI 05:00 18:00 37:00:00 CAMOSCIO CMT ABBIATE GRASSO

30 GALLEANI UMBERTA 05:00 18:30 37:30:00 CAMOSCIO G.S.PASSATORE

40 PAGANO CARMINE 05:00 17:25 36:25:00 CAMOSCIO SYSTEMCARSANSAGHI

47 ROVETTO GIOVANNI 05:00 18:30 37:30:00 CAMOSCIO G.S.PASSATORE

70 NOVALLI RAUL PAOLO 05:00 18:00 37:00:00 CAMOSCIO CLAMAS TEAM

80 BOTTI ALBERTO 05:00 17:45 36:45:00 CAMOSCIO ASD LA BIONDA OFFLANGA

7 BENEDETTI ANGELO 05:15 18:40 37:40:00 CAMOSCIO VERSALIA CYCLING

36 MATTEUCCI GIORGIO 05:00 18:50 37:50:00 CAMOSCIO POLISPORTIVACROCEROSSA

37 MONDINI HUGO 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO

38 MONDINI PATRIK 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO

49 SCAZZOLI FRANCESCO 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO SSD A. SCHIANTARELLI ASOLA

50 SCAZZOLI LORENZO 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO SSD A. SCHIANTARELLI ASOLA

99 PASTORIO ANDREA 05:00 18:55 37:55:00 CAMOSCIO SCHIANTARELLI

2 GOIA NAZZARENO 05:00 19:00 38:00:00 CAMOSCIO INDIVIDUALE

74 EVARDI PIERLUIGI 05:00 19:00 38:00:00 CAMOSCIO ATB CROCE VERDE FERMO

10 BETTINI GABRIELE 05:00 19:30 38:30:00 CAMOSCIO USBORMIESE 

67 DELLA FRANCA GIANPIERO 05:00 19:30 38:30:00 CAMOSCIO VIESSE ROTORESS TIRANO

42 PIVA MANUEL 05:00 19:35 38:35:00 CAMOSCIO ASD SALESE CYCLING FTP

53 TASSO ALESSANDRO 05:00 19:35 38:35:00 CAMOSCIO ASD GC BOVOLENTA

97 BREMBILLA MICHELE 05:00 20:00 39:00:00 CAMOSCIO G S RAVONESE

98 SALVATORE STEFANO 05:00 20:00 39:00:00 CAMOSCIO G S RAVONESE

45 REFATTI LORIS 05:00 20:15 39:15:00 CAMOSCIO ATHLEIC CLUB MERANO


